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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1205C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 122004

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Luke B Scott

Jeske Scott

1264 Reaney Ave

St Paul MN 55106-4038
#845 AGATE ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 10/19/2011

EDMUND RICE'S SECOND ADDITION
TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 3 BLK
3

** PLEASE NOTE **
C.D.B.G. Funds

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

15,363.85
1.00
1.00
1.00

$15,363.85
$115.00
$35.00
$5.00

$15,518.85

30-29-22-42-0074

Model Cities Of St Paul Inc

839 University Ave

St Paul MN 55104-4808

*783 UNIVERSITY AVE W
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 10/19/2011

SYNDICATE NO. 1 ADDITION LOT 20
BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **
C.D.B.G. Funds

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

43,678.04
1.00
1.00
1.00

$43,678.04
$115.00
$35.00
$5.00

$43,833.04

35-29-23-13-0221

Model Cities Of St Paul Inc

839 University Ave

St Paul MN 55104-4808

*785 UNIVERSITY AVE W
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 10/19/2011

SYNDICATE NO. 1 ADDITION SUBJ TO
PARTY WALL AGMT AND ESMT AND
EXWIOFTLOT 19BLK 3

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

#%% Taxpayer ***

27,805.34
1.00
1.00
1.00

$27,805.34
$115.00
$35.00
$5.00

$27,960.34

35-29-23-13-0220

Roger D Griftis

1410 Glacier Ln

Fridley MN 55421-1329

*785 UNIVERSITY AVE W
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 10/19/2011

SYNDICATE NO. 1 ADDITION SUBJ TO
PARTY WALL AGMT AND ESMT AND
EXWIOFTLOT 19BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **
C.D.B.G. Funds

koksk OWner kkok

35-29-23-13-0220

Total Demolition: $86,847.23
Total DSI Admin Fee: $345.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $105.00
Total Attorney Fee: $15.00
Project Total: $87,312.23
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $87,312.23
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Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID

3 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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