11:16:28 11/16/2011	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: J1205C Assmt: 122004 Resolution #:		Manager: TJT	Page
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	<b>Unit Rate</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	Charge Amts	<b>Property ID</b>
Luke B Scott	EDMUND RICE'S SECOND ADDITION	Demolition	1.00	15,363.85	\$15,363.85	30-29-22-42-0074
Jeske Scott	TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 3 BLK 3	DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	
1264 Reaney Ave	3	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55106-4038		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*845 AGATE ST				_	\$15,518.85	
*Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***	*			
*Pending as of: 10/19/2011						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** C.D.B.G. Funds					
Model Cities Of St Paul Inc	SYNDICATE NO. 1 ADDITION LOT 20	Demolition		43,678.04	\$43,678.04	35-29-23-13-0221
839 University Ave	BLK 3	DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	
St Paul MN 55104-4808		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*783 UNIVERSITY AVE W		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 1				=	\$43,833.04	
*Pending as of: 10/19/2011		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***	*			
	** PLEASE NOTE ** C.D.B.G. Funds					
Model Cities Of St Paul Inc	SYNDICATE NO. 1 ADDITION SUBJ TO	Demolition	1.00	27,805.34	\$27,805.34	35-29-23-13-0220
839 University Ave	PARTY WALL AGMT AND ESMT AND EX W 10 FT LOT 19 BLK 3	DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	
St Paul MN 55104-4808	EX W 1011 E01 17 BER 3	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*785 UNIVERSITY AVE W		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 1				_	\$27,960.34	
*Pending as of: 10/19/2011		*** Taxpayer ***				
Roger D Griffis	SYNDICATE NO. 1 ADDITION SUBJ TO	*** Owner ***				35-29-23-13-0220
1410 Glacier Ln	PARTY WALL AGMT AND ESMT AND EX W 10 FT LOT 19 BLK 3					
Fridley MN 55421-1329	EX WIOTI LOT 19 BLK 3					
*785 UNIVERSITY AVE W						
*Ward: 1						
*Pending as of: 10/19/2011						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** C.D.B.G. Funds					
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$345.00					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$105.00					
Total Attorney Fee:	\$15.00					
Project Total:	\$87,312.23					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$87,312.23					

11:16:28 11/16/2011 Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: J1205C Assmt: 122004 Manager: TJT Page 2

Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID

3 Parcel(s)

0 Exempt Parcel(s)